Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Summary of Top 2 Box

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K |  $100K+ HS or less Tgc"h”zgﬁg . Univ+
A B c D G H I J K L M N 0 P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
. 3 1097 148 143 75 423 237 71 540 556 318 393 386 349 375 229 446 343 307
tLaeTiggre;St?e‘fg;%L‘;ﬂ”ﬁ:ﬂgg;’j't'gcri'nptir;yc%t::{r;ha” 73% 75% 85% 76% 75% 66% 65% 74% 72% 74% 76% 70% 70% 75% 73% 72% 73% 73%
H BGHI HI N
Despite COVID, Canadians can have a safe election 1079 142 130 71 402 248 87 521 559 313 375 391 363 352 230 443 329 307
campaign and vote at the ballot box 72% 72% 77% 72% 71% 69% 79% 71% 73% 73% 72% 71% 73% 70% 73% 72% 70% 73%
_ ' _ 563 67 44 25 203 177 47 254 310 163 189 211 202 179 114 228 159 176
;:Ss;'r'\‘/;”::iae”esle%‘t’;’zrtr:)";e;ta?jrsi;o”e a good job and 37% 34% 26% 25% 36% 49% 43% 35% 40% 38% 36% 38% 41% 36% 36% 37% 34% 42%
CD| BCDEFG CDE J S
_ _ 529 62 38 23 203 161 42 247 282 150 171 208 191 165 106 212 157 160
Jm(t):rl?uzfegoragj:;ori?;soi:f:;eTr:;Jdeau a four-year, 35% 31% 23% 23% 36% 45% 38% 34% 37% 35% 33% 38% 39% 33% 34% 34% 34% 38%
CDE  BCDEFG CDE
_ _ _ o 487 56 36 22 189 147 38 226 261 147 157 184 172 151 104 194 153 141
Jcﬂi'rﬁﬁf'eﬂy vote to give Justin Trudeau a majority 32% 28% 22% 22% 33% 41% 34% 31% 34% 34% 30% 33% 35% 30% 33% 31% 33% 34%
CDE BCDE CE
464 47 46 33 164 124 50 239 226 166 160 138 180 163 73 215 134 115
It is the right time to call an election 31% 24% 27% 33% 29% 34% 46% 32% 29% 39% 31% 25% 36% 33% 23% 35% 29% 27%
B BCGH MN N Q Q T
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U/V
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Summary of Bottom 2 Box
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K | $100Kk+ | HSorless Tg;:'zgﬁg ol unive
A B c D G H [ J K L M N o) P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
1039 149 123 67 402 238 59 496 542 264 360 415 316 338 241 401 333 304
It is the right time to call an election 69% 76% 73% 67% 71% 66% 54% 68% 71% 61% 69% 75% 64% 67% 77% 65% 71% 73%
HI I [ [ L LM OoP R
_ _ _ . 1016 141 132 78 378 215 72 509 507 283 363 369 324 351 211 423 314 279
g'ovii'rﬁﬁfe?ty vote to give Justin Trudeau a majority 68% 72% 78% 78% 67% 59% 66% 69% 66% 66% 70% 67% 65% 70% 67% 69% 67% 66%
H GHI GH
_ _ 974 135 130 76 364 201 68 488 486 280 349 345 305 337 208 405 310 259
Jm‘;’:r'fugfegoggjgi?;;eofl:f:;;:fdea“ a four-year, 65% 69% 77% 77% 64% 55% 62% 66% 63% 65% 67% 62% 61% 67% 66% 66% 66% 62%
H GHI GHI H
_ ' _ 940 130 124 75 364 184 63 481 458 267 331 342 294 323 200 388 308 243
;:Ssg'r':/ez‘:gz"’;“eslegc‘t’;’grtr;”;e;ta:‘jrsit?o”e a good job and 63% 66% 74% 75% 64% 51% 57% 65% 60% 62% 64% 62% 59% 64% 64% 63% 66% 58%
H GHI GHI H K T
Despite COVID, Canadians can have a safe election 424 55 39 28 165 114 23 214 209 117 145 162 133 150 84 174 138 112
campaign and vote at the ballot box 28% 28% 23% 28% 29% 31% 21% 29% 27% 27% 28% 29% 27% 30% 27% 28% 30% 27%
_ 3 406 49 26 24 144 125 39 195 212 112 127 167 147 127 86 170 124 112
tLZTiggf;St?e‘g’E;% Losrtii”f:ﬂ:;gj't'gcri'nptizyc%t:s{r;ha” 27% 25% 15% 24% 25% 34% 35% 26% 28% 26% 24% 30% 30% 25% 27% 28% 27% 27%
c c BCG CG M
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: It is the right time to call an election
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K |  $100K+ HS or less T;ﬂligﬁé ol Univ+
A B c D G H I J K L M N 0 P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
464 47 46 33 164 124 50 239 226 166 160 138 180 163 73 215 134 115
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 24% 27% 33% 29% 34% 46% 32% 29% 39% 31% 25% 36% 33% 23% 35% 29% 27%
B BCGH MN N Q Q T
153 17 9 10 62 42 12 93 59 59 56 38 64 53 24 78 36 38
(4) Strongly agree 10% 9% 6% 10% 11% 12% 1% 13% 8% 14% 11% 7% 13% 11% 8% 13% 8% 9%
c c K N N Q S
311 30 37 23 102 82 38 145 166 108 104 100 116 110 49 137 97 77
(3) Somewhat agree 21% 15% 20% 23%  18%  23%  35%  20%  22%  25%  20% 18%  23%  22% 5%  22%  21%  18%
BCGH N Q Q
440 61 59 25 188 78 28 184 256 161 148 131 126 156 92 162 139 139
(2) Somewhat disagree 29% 31% 35% 26% 33% 22% 26% 25% 33% 37% 28% 24% 25% 31% 29% 26% 30% 33%
H H H J MN R
599 88 63 41 214 160 31 312 287 103 212 284 190 182 149 239 194 165
(1) Strongly disagree 40% 45% 38% 42% 38% 44% 29% 42% 37% 24% 41% 51% 38% 36% 48% 39% 42% 39%
[ [ L LM OP
1039 149 123 67 402 238 59 496 542 264 360 415 316 338 241 401 333 304
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 69% 76% 73% 67% 71% 66% 54% 68% 71% 61% 69% 75% 64% 67% 77% 65% 71% 73%
HI [ | | L LM OP R
Mean 2.01 1.88 1.95 2.01 2.02 2.02 2.28 2.03 2.00 2.28 2.01 1.80 2.1 2.07 1.83 2.09 1.95 1.97
BCGH MN N Q Q
SD. 1.01 0.97 0.90 1.02 1.00 1.07 1.00 1.06 0.95 0.98 1.02 0.97 1.06 1.00 0.96 1.05 0.97 0.97
S.E. 0.03 0.07 0.07 0.10 0.04 0.06 0.09| 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - UV

* small base
Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021

Maru/Blue

August 29th 2021




Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: | will use my vote to give Justin Trudeau a majority government

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K [ $100K+ | HS orless T;‘;}”‘:gﬁg ol unive
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
487 56 36 22 189 147 38 226 261 147 157 184 172 151 104 194 153 141
Top 2 Box (Net) 32% 28% 22% 22% 33% 41% 34% 31% 34% 34% 30% 33% 35% 30% 33% 31% 33% 34%
CDE BCDE CE
242 31 16 11 94 73 17 108 134 59 70 113 97 83 43 102 87 53
(4) Strongly agree 16% 16% 9% 11% 17% 20% 15% 15% 18% 14% 13% 20% 19% 16% 14% 16% 19% 13%
C CD LM Q T
245 24 21 11 95 73 21 119 126 88 87 71 76 68 61 92 65 88
(3) Somewhat agree 16% 12% 12% 11% 17% 20% 19% 16% 16% 20% 17% 13% 15% 14% 19% 15% 14% 21%
BC N P RS
240 27 28 14 89 63 18 107 133 90 87 62 79 88 45 88 60 92
(2) Somewhat disagree 16% 14% 17% 15% 16% 17% 17% 15% 17% 21% 17% 11% 16% 18% 14% 14% 13% 22%
N N RS
776 114 104 63 289 153 54 402 374 193 276 307 246 263 166 335 254 187
(1) Strongly disagree 52% 58% 62% 64% 51% 42% 49% 55% 49% 45% 53% 56% 49% 52% 53% 54% 54% 45%
H GHI GHI H K L L T T
1016 141 132 78 378 215 72 509 507 283 363 369 324 351 211 423 314 279
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 68% 72% 78% 78% 67% 59% 66% 69% 66% 66% 70% 67% 65% 70% 67% 69% 67% 66%
H GHI GH
Mean 1.97 1.86 1.69 1.69 1.99 2.19 2.01 1.91 2.03 2.03 1.90 1.98 2.05 1.94 1.94 1.94 1.97 2.02
CDE BCDEFG CDE
S.D. 1.15 1.15 1.01 1.04 1.16 1.19 1.14 1.13 1.16 1.10 1.11 1.23 1.19 1.15 1.13 1.16 1.20 1.08
S.E. 0.03 0.08 0.08 0.10 0.05 0.06 0.11 0.04 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.05
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/IN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U/V
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Despite COVID, Canadians can have a safe election campaign and vote at the ballot box
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K | $50K-$99K | $100k+ | HSorless [ 2199 | ynive
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
Top 2 Box (Net) 1079 142 130 71 402 248 87 521 559 313 375 391 363 352 230 443 329 307
72% 72% 77% 72% 71% 69% 79% 71% 73% 73% 72% 71% 73% 70% 73% 72% 70% 73%
478 68 55 25 174 115 42 225 253 126 175 178 172 156 93 196 170 113
(4) Strongly agree 32% 35% 32% 25% 31% 32% 38% 31% 33% 29% 34% 32% 35% 31% 30% 32% 36% 27%
DF T
601 74 75 46 228 133 44 295 306 187 200 213 191 195 137 247 159 194
(3) Somewhat agree 40% 38% 44% 47% 40% 37% 41% 40% 40% 44% 39% 39% 38% 39% 44% 40% 34% 46%
S
290 34 32 15 124 73 12 143 146 87 88 115 76 110 66 109 98 82
(2) Somewhat disagree 19% 17% 19% 15% 22% 20% 11% 20% 19% 20% 17% 21% 15% 22% 21% 18% 21% 20%
| | O
134 21 7 13 41 41 11 71 63 30 57 47 57 40 18 65 40 30
(1) Strongly disagree 9% 11% 4%V 13%4 7%~ 1 1%> 10%/ 10% 8% 7% 1% 8% 1% 8% 6% 10% 8% 7%
C C C Q
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 424 55 39 28 165 114 23 214 209 117 145 162 133 150 84 174 138 112
28% 28% 23% 28% 29% 31% 21% 29% 27% 27% 28% 29% 27% 30% 27% 28% 30% 27%
Mean 2.95] 2.96] 3.05] 2.83] 294 2.89 3.08 2.92 2.98 2.95 2.95 2.94 2.96 2.93 2.97 2.93 2.98 2.93
S.D. 0.9 1.0 0.8 1.0 0.9 1.0 1.0 0.9 0.9 0.9 1.0 0.9 1.0 0.9 0.9 1.0 1.0 0.9
SE. 0.0] 0.1] 0.1] 0.1] 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/IK - LIM/IN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U/V
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: Justin Trudeau's government has done a good job and deserves to be elected to a majority
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K | $50k-599K | $100k+ | HSorless [ 2" | Unive
A B C D G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
563 67 44 25 203 177 47 254 310 163 189 211 202 179 114 228 159 176
Top 2 Box (Net) 37% 34% 26% 25% 36% 49% 43% 35% 40% 38% 36% 38% 41% 36% 36% 37% 34% 42%
CD BCDEFG CDE J S
206 28 11 8 86 59 14 98 108 50 59 97 87 62 39 94 70 42
(4) Strongly agree 14% 14% 7% 8% 15% 16% 13% 13% 14% 12% 1% 18% 18% 12% 12% 15% 15% 10%
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, c A e S C S C o ey ey ey ey Rl |:M S MP e e : . — T A
357 39 33 17 117 119 33 155 202 113 130 114 115 116 75 134 89 134
(3) Somewhat agree 24% 20% 20% 17% 21% 33% 30% 21% 26% 26% 25% 21% 23% 23% 24% 22% 19% 32%
BCDEG BDG J RS
334 45 35 21 137 73 23 143 191 116 114 105 114 115 63 122 110 102
(2) Somewhat disagree 22% 23% 21% 21% 24% 20% 21% 19% 25% 27% 22% 19% 23% 23% 20% 20% 24% 24%
| | | ! | N
605 85 89 54 226 111 40 338 267 151 217 237 180 208 138 266 198 141
(1) Strongly disagree 40% 43% 53% 54% 40% 31% 36% 46% 35% 35% 42% 43% 36% 41% 44% 43% 42% 34%
H GHI GHI H K L o T T
940 130 124 75 364 184 63 481 458 267 331 342 294 323 200 388 308 243
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 63% 66% 74% 75% 64% 51% 57% 65% 60% 62% 64% 62% 59% 64% 64% 63% 66% 58%
H GHI GHI H K T
Mean 2.1 2.05 1.80 1.79 2.1 2.35 2.19 2.02 2.20 214 2.06 213 2.22 2.07 2.05 2.09 2.07 2.18
CE CDE BCDEFG CDE J Q
S.D. 1.08 1.10 0.98 0.99 1.10 1.08 1.07 1.10 1.06 1.03 1.06 1.15 1.12 1.07 1.08 1.12 1.10 1.01
S.E. 0.03 0.07 0.07 0.09 0.05 0.06 0.10 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIM/IN - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U/V

* small base

Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.




Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021

Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: | am open to voting for another political party other than the Liberals led by Justin Trudeau to run the country

Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less T:ﬁ:':gﬁgol Univ+
B C D G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
1097 148 143 75 423 237 71 540 556 318 393 386 349 375 229 446 343 307
Top 2 Box (Net) 73% 75% 85% 76% 75% 66% 65% 74% 72% 74% 76% 70% 70% 75% 73% 72% 73% 73%
H BGHI HI N
710 105 104 50 266 141 43 378 332 175 259 276 222 240 154 309 224 178
(4) Strongly agree 47% 54% 62% 50% 47% 39% 39% 51% 43% 41% 50% 50% 45% 48% 49% 50% 48% 42%
HI FGHI H K L L T
387 42 38 25 157 96 28 163 224 142 134 110 127 135 75 138 119 130
(3) Somewhat agree 26% 21% 23% 25% 28% 27% 25% 22% 29% 33% 26% 20% 25% 27% 24% 22% 26% 31%
J MN N R
206 22 13 10 74 70 17 104 102 62 70 74 67 65 49 81 58 68
(2) Somewhat disagree 14% 11% 8% 10% 13% 19% 16% 14% 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 13% 16% 13% 12% 16%
BCDG C
200 27 13 14 70 55 22 90 110 50 57 93 80 62 37 89 66 44
(1) Strongly disagree 13% 14% 8% 14% 12% 15% 20% 12% 14% 12% 11% 17% 16% 12% 12% 15% 14% 11%
' ‘ ’ c cG M
406 49 26 24 144 125 39 195 212 112 127 167 147 127 86 170 124 112
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 27% 25% 15% 24% 25% 34% 35% 26% 28% 26% 24% 30% 30% 25% 27% 28% 27% 27%
Cc Cc BCG CG M
Mean 3.07 3.15 3.39 3.12 3.09 2.89 2.84 3.13 3.01 3.03 3.14 3.03 2.99 3.10 3.10 3.08 3.07 3.05
HI BDFGHI HI
S.D. 1.07 1.08 0.92 1.08 1.04 1.09 1.15 1.06 1.07 1.01 1.03 1.14 1.1 1.05 1.05 1.10 1.08 1.00
S.E. 0.03 0.07 0.07 0.10 0.05 0.06 0.11 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q - R/SIT - UV
* small base
Comparison Groups
Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following statements: It would be good to give Justin Trudeau a four-year, uninterrupted majority government
Region Gender Age Income Education
Total BC AB MB/SK ON PQ ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <$50K $50K-$99K $100K+ HS or less Tec;c(i:lzgﬁgol Univ+
B C D G H | J K L M N O P Q R S T
BASE: All Respondents 1503 219 175 113 520 360 116 761 742 368 535 600 457 492 354 491 451 561
BASE: WEIGHTED 1503 197 169 100* 567 362 110 735 768 430 520 553 496 502 314 617 467 419
529 62 38 23 203 161 42 247 282 150 171 208 191 165 106 212 157 160
Top 2 Box (Net) 35% 31% 23% 23% 36% 45% 38%' 34% 37% 35% 33% 38% 39% 33% 34% 34% 34% 38%
CDE  BCDEFG CDE
228 29 13 10 91 71 14 109 120 54 75 100 96 73 40 99 82 47
(4) Strongly agree 15% 15% 7% 10% 16%' ZO%V 13% 15% 16% 12% 14% 18% 19% 15% 13% 16% 18% 1%
........................ c C CD L Q T T e 12
301 32 26 13 112 90 27 139 162 97 96 108 95 92 66 113 75 113
(3) Somewhat agree 20% 16% 15% 13% 20% 25% 25% 19% 21% 22% 18% 20% 19% 18% 21% 18% 16% 27%
BCDE DE RS
276 30 35 16 107 71 17 116 161 110 108 58 87 105 54 95 82 100
(2) Somewhat disagree 18% 15% 21% 16% 19% 20% 15% 16% 21% 26% 21% 10% 18% 21% 17% 15% 18% 24%
‘ ' ‘ ‘ J N N RS
698 105 95 60 257 129 51 372 325 169 241 287 218 232 154 310 228 160
(1) Strongly disagree 46% 53% 56% 61% 45% 36% 47% 51% 42% 39% 46% 52% 44% 46% 49% 50% 49% 38%
- - H ,,,,, GH ;;;;;; HWGH - HM AL . K - - - L - - - - T . T,,M Ehadad
974 135 130 76 364 201 68 488 486 280 349 345 305 337 208 405 310 259
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 65% 69% 77% 77% 64% 55% 62% 66% 63% 65% 67% 62% 61% 67% 66% 66% 66% 62%
H GHI GHI H
Mean 2.04 1.93 1.74 1.73 2.06 2.28 2.05 1.98 2.10 2.08 2.01 2.04 2.14 2.01 1.98 2.00 2.02 2.1
CDE BCDEFG CDE
S.D. 1.13 1.14 0.98 1.04 1.14 1.15 1.12 1.13 1.12 1.06 1.1 1.20 1.18 1.1 1.10 1.15 1.16 1.04
S.E. 0.03 0.08 0.07 0.10 0.05 0.06 0.10 0.04 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/P/Q - R/S/T - U/V

* small base
Comparison Groups

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)

Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.

Omni August 27th 2021
Maru/Blue
August 29th 2021
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